
Rk Name NOC Pass. 1 Preliminary Round

1 MCCLINTOCK Whitney Amanda CAN  8350 8350 Q  
2 JAQUESS Regina Kathryn USA  7060 7060 Q  
3 LINARES Maria Camila COL  6420 6420 Q  
4 CUGLIEVAN Natalia Josefina PER  5960 5960 Q  
5 CHAPOY Sandra Carolina MEX  5780 5780 Q  
6 BOTANA Lorena ARG  5740 5740 Q  
7 MIRANDA Tiare CHI  3940 3940  
8 STEVENS Karen Irene CAN  2470 2470  
9 NEGRAO Juliana BRA  1970 1970  

CUGLIEVAN Maria Delfina PER 0  DNS

Legend:
DNS Did Not Start Q Qualified to next phase

ESQUÍ ACUÁTICO
WATERSKI

FIGURAS FEMENIL
WOMEN'S TRICKS

PRELIMINARES
PRELIMINARY

PISTA ESQUÍ ACUÁTICO BOCA LAGUNA
BOCA LAGUNA WATER SKI TRACK

JUE THU 
20 OCT 2011
12:40   

RESULTADOS   As of 20 OCT 2011
RESULTS

 

WSW10010090000001_C73 1.0   THU 20 OCT 2011 13:36     Page 1/1



Rk Name NOC Pass. 1 Preliminary Round

1 JULIO Javier Andres ARG 10040 10040 Q  
2 RENOSTO Jorge Ignacio ARG  8820 8820 Q  
3 GAY Russell Lee USA  8560 8560 Q  
4 MIRANDA Felipe Cristian CHI  8550 8550 Q  
5 MIRANDA Rodrigo Andres CHI  8480 8480 Q  
6 ROBLEDO Alejandro COL  7310 7310 Q  
7 LAMADRID Alejandro MEX  6740 6740 Q  
8 MCCLINTOCK Jason CAN  5310 5310 Q  
9 SIEGERT Esteban Sebastian COL  2810 2810  

MAGNOWSKI Thomas Kole CAN 0  DNS
MALARCZUK Martin ARG 0  DNS

Legend:
DNS Did Not Start Q Qualified to next phase

ESQUÍ ACUÁTICO
WATERSKI

FIGURAS VARONIL
MEN'S TRICKS

PRELIMINARES
PRELIMINARY

PISTA ESQUÍ ACUÁTICO BOCA LAGUNA
BOCA LAGUNA WATER SKI TRACK

JUE THU 
20 OCT 2011
12:40   

RESULTADOS   As of 21 OCT 2011
RESULTS
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Rk Name NOC Round 1 Preliminary Round

1 MIRANDA Felipe Cristian CHI   39.00 39.00 Q  
2 LAMADRID Carlos MEX   38.50 38.50 Q  
2 MCCLINTOCK Jason CAN   38.50 38.50 Q  
4 TRAVERS Jonathan William USA   37.50 37.50 Q  
5 JULIO Javier Andres ARG   36.00 36.00 Q  
6 NEVES Felipe BRA   34.50 34.50 Q  
7 LAMADRID Alvaro MEX   34.00 34.00 Q  
7 MIRANDA Rodrigo Andres CHI   34.00 34.00 Q  
9 MESA Jose Fernando COL   33.50 33.50  

10 LAMADRID Alejandro MEX   33.00 33.00  
11 NEVES Fernando BRA   32.50 32.50  
12 MAGNOWSKI Thomas Kole CAN   30.50 30.50  
13 RENOSTO Jorge Ignacio ARG   27.50 27.50  
14 MALARCZUK Martin ARG   25.50 25.50  
15 MUSTAFA Mario Andres PER   23.00 23.00  
16 SIEGERT Esteban Sebastian COL   18.50 18.50  

ROBLEDO Alejandro COL 0.00  DNS

Legend:
DNS Did Not Start Q Qualified to next phase

ESQUÍ ACUÁTICO
WATERSKI

SLALOM VARONIL
MEN'S SLALOM

PRELIMINARES
PRELIMINARY

PISTA ESQUÍ ACUÁTICO BOCA LAGUNA
BOCA LAGUNA WATER SKI TRACK

VIE FRI 
21 OCT 2011
10:00   

RESULTADOS   As of 21 OCT 2011
RESULTS
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Rk Name NOC Round 1 Preliminary Round

1 JAQUESS Regina Kathryn USA   43.00 43.00 Q  
2 MCCLINTOCK Whitney Amanda CAN   39.00 39.00 Q  
3 STEVENS Karen Irene CAN   33.00 33.00 Q  
4 CUGLIEVAN Maria Delfina PER   25.50 25.50 Q  
5 MIRANDA Tiare CHI   22.00 22.00 Q  
6 NEGRAO Juliana BRA   21.50 21.50 Q  
7 CHAPOY Sandra Carolina MEX   21.00 21.00  
8 LINARES Maria Camila COL   20.00 20.00  
9 BOTANA Lorena ARG   19.50 19.50  

10 CUGLIEVAN Ivanna PER   17.00 17.00  

Legend:
Q Qualified to next phase

ESQUÍ ACUÁTICO
WATERSKI

SLALOM FEMENIL
WOMEN'S SLALOM

PRELIMINARES
PRELIMINARY

PISTA ESQUÍ ACUÁTICO BOCA LAGUNA
BOCA LAGUNA WATER SKI TRACK

VIE FRI 
21 OCT 2011
10:00   

RESULTADOS   As of 21 OCT 2011
RESULTS

 

WSW30030090000001_C73 1.0   FRI 21 OCT 2011 11:07     Page 1/1



Rk Name NOC Jump 1 Preliminary Round

1 KRUEGER IV Frederick August USA   67.40 67.40 Q  
2 MAGNOWSKI Thomas Kole CAN   62.10 62.10 Q  
3 MIRANDA Rodrigo Andres CHI   61.40 61.40 Q  
4 SIEGERT Esteban Sebastian COL   58.80 58.80 Q  
5 JULIO Javier Andres ARG   57.10 57.10 Q  
6 MIRANDA Felipe Cristian CHI   55.20 55.20 Q  
7 ROBLEDO Alejandro COL   53.00 53.00 Q  
8 LAMADRID Alejandro MEX   52.00 52.00 Q  
9 MUSTAFA Mario Andres PER   50.40 50.40  

10 MALARCZUK Martin ARG   44.50 44.50  
RENOSTO Jorge Ignacio ARG 0.00  DNS

Legend:
DNS Did Not Start Q Qualified to next phase

ESQUÍ ACUÁTICO
WATERSKI

SALTOS VARONIL
MEN'S JUMP

PRELIMINARES
PRELIMINARY

PISTA ESQUÍ ACUÁTICO BOCA LAGUNA
BOCA LAGUNA WATER SKI TRACK

VIE FRI 
21 OCT 2011
13:00   

RESULTADOS   As of 21 OCT 2011
RESULTS
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Rk Name NOC Jump 1 Preliminary Round

1 JAQUESS Regina Kathryn USA   47.70 47.70 Q  
2 MCCLINTOCK Whitney Amanda CAN   46.90 46.90 Q  
3 CUGLIEVAN Maria Delfina PER   41.30 41.30 Q  
4 STEVENS Karen Irene CAN   40.10 40.10 Q  
5 MIRANDA Tiare CHI   35.90 35.90 Q  
6 CHAPOY Sandra Carolina MEX   34.40 34.40 Q  

LINARES Maria Camila COL 0.00  DNS

Legend:
DNS Did Not Start Q Qualified to next phase

ESQUÍ ACUÁTICO
WATERSKI

SALTOS FEMENIL
WOMEN'S JUMP

PRELIMINARES
PRELIMINARY

PISTA ESQUÍ ACUÁTICO BOCA LAGUNA
BOCA LAGUNA WATER SKI TRACK

VIE FRI 
21 OCT 2011
13:00   

RESULTADOS   As of 21 OCT 2011
RESULTS
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Rk Name NOC Slalom Ov. Slalom Trick Ov. Trick Jump Ov. Jump Overall

1 JAQUESS Regina Kathryn USA   43.50 1000.0  8200  955.7   52.70 1000.0 2955.7  
2 MCCLINTOCK Whitney Amanda CAN   39.00  896.5  8580 1000.0   49.60  913.1 2809.6  
3 STEVENS Karen Irene CAN   30.50  701.1  4200  489.5   41.00  672.2 1862.8  
4 CHAPOY Sandra Carolina MEX   25.00  574.7  6230  726.1   35.60  521.0 1821.8  
5 LINARES Maria Camila COL   20.00  459.8  8290  966.2   25.90  249.3 1675.3  
6 MIRANDA Tiare CHI   23.00  528.7  3430  399.8   37.50  574.2 1502.7  
7 CUGLIEVAN Maria Delfina PER   31.00  712.6  1870  218.0 0.0  DNS

Legend:
DNS Did Not Start

ESQUÍ ACUÁTICO
WATERSKI

OVERALL FEMENIL
WOMEN'S OVERALL

FINAL
FINAL

PISTA ESQUÍ ACUÁTICO BOCA LAGUNA
BOCA LAGUNA WATER SKI TRACK

SÁB SAT 
22 OCT 2011
11:20   

RESULTADOS   As of 22 OCT 2011
RESULTS
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Rk Name NOC Slalom Ov. Slalom Trick Ov. Trick Jump Ov. Jump Overall

1 JULIO Javier Andres ARG   35.00  921.1 10040 1000.0   60.80  949.6 2870.7  
2 MIRANDA Felipe Cristian CHI   38.00 1000.0  8040  800.8   62.70 1000.0 2800.8  
3 MIRANDA Rodrigo Andres CHI   32.00  842.1  8000  796.8   60.90  952.2 2591.1  
4 RENOSTO Jorge Ignacio ARG   32.00  842.1  8930  889.5   44.70  522.5 2254.1  
5 ROBLEDO Alejandro COL   26.00  684.2  7210  718.1   53.10  745.3 2147.6  
6 LAMADRID Alejandro MEX   27.50  723.7  7170  714.1   48.20  615.3 2053.2  
7 SIEGERT Esteban Sebastian COL   20.00  526.3  4050  403.4   59.50  915.1 1844.8  
8 MAGNOWSKI Thomas Kole CAN   24.50  644.7  1000   99.6   62.30  989.3 1733.6  

ESQUÍ ACUÁTICO
WATERSKI

OVERALL VARONIL
MEN'S OVERALL

FINAL
FINAL

PISTA ESQUÍ ACUÁTICO BOCA LAGUNA
BOCA LAGUNA WATER SKI TRACK

SÁB SAT 
22 OCT 2011
11:20   

RESULTADOS   As of 22 OCT 2011
RESULTS
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Rk Name NOC Pass. 1 Preliminary Round Final Round

1 MCCLINTOCK Whitney Amanda CAN  8390  8350 8390  
2 LINARES Maria Camila COL  7400  6420 7400  
3 JAQUESS Regina Kathryn USA  6090  7060 6090  
4 CUGLIEVAN Natalia Josefina PER  6090  5960 6090  
5 BOTANA Lorena ARG  5870  5740 5870  
6 CHAPOY Sandra Carolina MEX  5580  5780 5580  
7 MIRANDA Tiare CHI  3940  3940  
8 STEVENS Karen Irene CAN  2470  2470  
9 NEGRAO Juliana BRA  1970  1970  

CUGLIEVAN Maria Delfina PER  DNS

Legend:
DNS Did Not Start

ESQUÍ ACUÁTICO
WATERSKI

FIGURAS FEMENIL
WOMEN'S TRICKS

FINAL
FINAL

PISTA ESQUÍ ACUÁTICO BOCA LAGUNA
BOCA LAGUNA WATER SKI TRACK

DOM SUN 
23 OCT 2011
10:00   

RESULTADOS   As of 23 OCT 2011
RESULTS
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Rk Name NOC Pass. 1 Preliminary Round Final Round

1 JULIO Javier Andres ARG 10140 10040 10140  
2 MCCLINTOCK Jason CAN  9880  5310 9880  
3 MIRANDA Felipe Cristian CHI  9430  8550 9430  
4 GAY Russell Lee USA  9040  8560 9040  
5 MIRANDA Rodrigo Andres CHI  8750  8480 8750  
6 ROBLEDO Alejandro COL  8550  7310 8550  
7 RENOSTO Jorge Ignacio ARG  7440  8820 7440  
8 LAMADRID Alejandro MEX  6790  6740 6790  
9 SIEGERT Esteban Sebastian COL  2810  2810  

MAGNOWSKI Thomas Kole CAN  DNS
MALARCZUK Martin ARG  DNS

Legend:
DNS Did Not Start

ESQUÍ ACUÁTICO
WATERSKI

FIGURAS VARONIL
MEN'S TRICKS

FINAL
FINAL

PISTA ESQUÍ ACUÁTICO BOCA LAGUNA
BOCA LAGUNA WATER SKI TRACK

DOM SUN 
23 OCT 2011
10:40   

RESULTADOS   As of 23 OCT 2011
RESULTS
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Rk Name NOC Round 1 Preliminary Round Final Round

1 JAQUESS Regina Kathryn USA   39.00   43.00 39.00  
2 MCCLINTOCK Whitney Amanda CAN   38.50   39.00 38.50  
3 STEVENS Karen Irene CAN   31.50   33.00 31.50  
4 CUGLIEVAN Maria Delfina PER   28.50   25.50 28.50  
5 MIRANDA Tiare CHI   25.00   22.00 25.00  
6 NEGRAO Juliana BRA   25.00   21.50 25.00  
7 CHAPOY Sandra Carolina MEX   21.00   21.00  
8 LINARES Maria Camila COL   20.00   20.00  
9 BOTANA Lorena ARG   19.50   19.50  

10 CUGLIEVAN Ivanna PER   17.00   17.00  

ESQUÍ ACUÁTICO
WATERSKI

SLALOM FEMENIL
WOMEN'S SLALOM

FINAL
FINAL

PISTA ESQUÍ ACUÁTICO BOCA LAGUNA
BOCA LAGUNA WATER SKI TRACK

DOM SUN 
23 OCT 2011
11:20   

RESULTADOS   As of 23 OCT 2011
RESULTS
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Rk Name NOC Round 1 Preliminary Round Final Round

1 TRAVERS Jonathan William USA   44.00   37.50 44.00  
2 MCCLINTOCK Jason CAN   40.50   38.50 40.50  
3 LAMADRID Carlos MEX   39.00   38.50 39.00  
4 MIRANDA Felipe Cristian CHI   37.50   39.00 37.50  
5 LAMADRID Alvaro MEX   36.00   34.00 36.00  
6 NEVES Felipe BRA   33.50   34.50 33.50  
7 JULIO Javier Andres ARG   30.50   36.00 30.50  
8 MIRANDA Rodrigo Andres CHI   34.00 0.00  DNS
9 MESA Jose Fernando COL   33.50   33.50  

10 LAMADRID Alejandro MEX   33.00   33.00  
11 NEVES Fernando BRA   32.50   32.50  
12 MAGNOWSKI Thomas Kole CAN   30.50   30.50  
13 RENOSTO Jorge Ignacio ARG   27.50   27.50  
14 MALARCZUK Martin ARG   25.50   25.50  
15 MUSTAFA Mario Andres PER   23.00   23.00  
16 SIEGERT Esteban Sebastian COL   18.50   18.50  

ROBLEDO Alejandro COL  DNS

Legend:
DNS Did Not Start

ESQUÍ ACUÁTICO
WATERSKI

SLALOM VARONIL
MEN'S SLALOM

FINAL
FINAL

PISTA ESQUÍ ACUÁTICO BOCA LAGUNA
BOCA LAGUNA WATER SKI TRACK

DOM SUN 
23 OCT 2011
12:08   

RESULTADOS   As of 23 OCT 2011
RESULTS
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Rk Name NOC Jump 1 Preliminary Round Final Round

1 JAQUESS Regina Kathryn USA   50.60   47.70 50.60  
2 MCCLINTOCK Whitney Amanda CAN   50.50   46.90 50.50  
3 STEVENS Karen Irene CAN   41.10   40.10 41.10  
4 CUGLIEVAN Maria Delfina PER   41.00   41.30 41.00  
5 MIRANDA Tiare CHI   38.40   35.90 38.40  
6 CHAPOY Sandra Carolina MEX   35.50   34.40 35.50  

LINARES Maria Camila COL  DNS

Legend:
DNS Did Not Start

ESQUÍ ACUÁTICO
WATERSKI

SALTOS FEMENIL
WOMEN'S JUMP

FINAL
FINAL

PISTA ESQUÍ ACUÁTICO BOCA LAGUNA
BOCA LAGUNA WATER SKI TRACK

DOM SUN 
23 OCT 2011
13:36   

RESULTADOS   As of 23 OCT 2011
RESULTS
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Rk Name NOC Jump 1 Preliminary Round Final Round

1 KRUEGER IV Frederick August USA   64.90   67.40 64.90  
2 MIRANDA Rodrigo Andres CHI   64.50   61.40 64.50  
3 MIRANDA Felipe Cristian CHI   62.70   55.20 62.70  
4 MAGNOWSKI Thomas Kole CAN   62.50   62.10 62.50  
5 SIEGERT Esteban Sebastian COL   61.90   58.80 61.90  
6 ROBLEDO Alejandro COL   55.10   53.00 55.10  
7 LAMADRID Alejandro MEX   52.80   52.00 52.80  
8 JULIO Javier Andres ARG   57.10 0.00  DNS
9 MUSTAFA Mario Andres PER   50.40   50.40  

10 MALARCZUK Martin ARG   44.50   44.50  
RENOSTO Jorge Ignacio ARG  DNS

Legend:
DNS Did Not Start

ESQUÍ ACUÁTICO
WATERSKI

SALTOS VARONIL
MEN'S JUMP

FINAL
FINAL

PISTA ESQUÍ ACUÁTICO BOCA LAGUNA
BOCA LAGUNA WATER SKI TRACK

DOM SUN 
23 OCT 2011
14:32   

RESULTADOS   As of 23 OCT 2011
RESULTS
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